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Wyoming 4A State Swim Meet 2018 - 2/16/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AAA1:33.53

AAC1:35.18

SEC1:44.69

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

AKWH-WY1 1:36.82 SEC

26.50 26.46 21.6122.25

AGRV2 1:37.24 SEC

24.77 26.89 22.5323.05

ATHB-WY3 1:39.50 SEC

25.75 26.88 23.2323.64

ASHE-WY4 1:41.58 SEC

27.67 26.97 23.3223.62

ALAR5 1:43.18 SEC

26.52 28.97 22.7624.93

ACSO-WY6 1:45.07   18.0

27.33 28.61 24.7624.37

B - Final

ACEN7 1:46.21   14.0

27.74 29.62 23.0225.83

ACAM-WY8 1:47.97   10.0

27.74 29.43 25.5825.22

AEAS-WY9 1:49.11   8.0

28.14 31.52 23.5025.95

ARSP-WY10 1:51.47   6.0

26.68 32.28 25.7326.78

AEVN11 1:59.99   4.0

31.47 33.47 26.4628.59

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AAA1:33.53

AAC1:35.18

SEC1:44.69

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AGRV1 1:37.40 qSEC

Richmond, Michael JR Moffatt, Ethan SR

King, James FR Hutchison, Lane JR

24.46 27.28 22.4123.25

AKWH-WY2 1:37.68 qSEC

Hasskamp, Hunter J SR Hillibush, Kade P SR

Chadderdon, Kellen J SO Christopherson, Kahner B SR

26.36 26.91 21.6722.74

ATHB-WY3 1:40.77 qSEC

Albers, JR A JR Brandon, Jordan A SR

Hoffman, Landon J SO Glaser, Nick SR

25.62 28.00 23.2023.95

ASHE-WY4 1:41.94 qSEC

Hodges, Noah R SR Patten, Oscar W SR

Johannesmeyer, Caleb C SO Sampson, Sam J SR

27.71 27.04 23.1724.02

ALAR5 1:43.15 qSEC

Bury, Chris JR Franc, Jesse SR

Richardson, Noah JR Richardson, Jacob SO

26.44 29.06 22.7324.92

ACSO-WY6 1:44.71 q

Fawcett, Nathan JR Anderson, Joshua JR

Anderson, Benjamin SR Toelle, Josiah SR

27.07 29.12 24.6723.85

ACEN7 1:45.55 q

Linde, Pierson SR Allison, Alex SR

Johnson, Tanner SO Allen, Nick SO

28.32 28.52 22.6026.11

ACAM-WY8 1:48.16 q

Jessen, Thayne JR Morton, Caden Q FR

Christensen, Corte SO King, Nathen SO

28.14 29.25 25.7725.00

AEAS-WY9 1:50.10 q

Stout, Cameron T JR Golding, Jordan T SO

Turner, Micah H SR Mead, Nathan C SO

28.38 31.60 23.9626.16

ARSP-WY10 1:50.96 q

DeFauw, Ron SR Thomas, Talon FR

Erramouspe, Anthony JR Searle, Conley SO

26.48 32.06 25.2727.15

AEVN11 2:00.25 q

Cornell, Jayden FR Cook, Ben FR

Bloomfield, Vince FR Robinson, Reed JR

32.14 33.17 26.7628.18

ANCH--- DQ

Edmunds, Christopher SO Stahl, Caleb SR

Cox, Ethan JR Syverson, Kyler FR

32.84 32.87 26.5025.48

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

AAA1:38.63

AAC1:40.34

SEC1:45.37

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAS-WY SRMugg, Jackson A1 1:43.60 SEC

23.58 26.10 27.0126.91

THB-WY JRPoley, Gunnar D2 1:46.46   13.0

23.52 26.03 29.6027.31

SHE-WY SRPatten, Oscar W3 1:48.48   12.0

23.25 26.34 30.2928.60

LAR JRFontana, Connor A4 1:48.69   11.0

24.21 26.98 29.1228.38

RSP-WY SRSpicer, James5 1:50.99   10.0

25.57 27.79 29.3228.31

KWH-WY SRHasskamp, Hunter J6 1:51.32   9.0

25.13 28.21 28.8929.09

B - Final

THB-WY SRBarton, Cole J7 1:50.18   7.0

25.26 28.33 28.3228.27

LAR SRPickard, Logan8 1:52.24   5.0

25.20 27.80 30.3028.94

GRV JRLyon, Dean9 1:53.12   4.0

25.42 28.14 30.3329.23

EAS-WY JRSchoene, Grant R10 1:53.89   3.0

25.72 28.56 29.6429.97

EVN SRPhillips, Dylan11 1:55.94   2.0

26.36 29.33 30.2430.01

LAR SOKelly, Rowan12 1:56.80   1.0

25.96 29.23 30.7930.82

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

AAA1:38.63

AAC1:40.34

SEC1:45.37

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAS-WY SRMugg, Jackson A1 1:46.84 q

24.29 26.88 27.8627.81

THB-WY JRPoley, Gunnar D2 1:47.08 q

23.75 27.10 28.0628.17

SHE-WY SRPatten, Oscar W3 1:48.93 q

24.18 27.91 27.6529.19

RSP-WY SRSpicer, James4 1:49.92 q

25.40 27.44 28.5328.55

KWH-WY SRHasskamp, Hunter J5 1:49.98 q

24.74 27.54 29.0128.69

LAR JRFontana, Connor A6 1:50.40 q

24.14 26.97 30.3628.93

THB-WY SRBarton, Cole J7 1:51.19 q

24.88 28.73 28.5529.03

LAR SRPickard, Logan8 1:51.45 q

24.63 27.31 30.4729.04

GRV JRLyon, Dean9 1:53.42 q

25.35 28.09 30.3929.59

EAS-WY JRSchoene, Grant R10 1:54.09 q

25.77 28.89 29.5929.84

EVN SRPhillips, Dylan11 1:55.15 q

26.24 29.07 29.7230.12

LAR SOKelly, Rowan12 1:56.03 q

26.30 28.80 30.3330.60

KWH-WY JRStone, Painter13 1:56.33

25.37 29.22 30.8730.87

CSO-WY FRPrice, Jared14 1:57.22

25.82 29.59 31.0730.74

LAR SOClerkin, Sean15 1:58.08

26.98 29.51 30.7430.85

THB-WY FRDegnan, Riley R16 1:58.85

26.65 29.47 31.1531.58

EVN SOCamphouse, Colter17 1:59.19

26.56 29.76 31.5731.30

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.96

SEC1:58.54

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR SODeYoung, Max1 1:56.57 SEC

24.13 28.29 28.6435.51

GRV JRRichmond, Michael2 1:58.14 SEC

25.70 29.79 28.1834.47

KWH-WY SOChadderdon, Kellen J3 1:59.01   12.0

23.91 30.75 28.2936.06
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Wyoming 4A State Swim Meet 2018 - 2/16/2018 to 2/17/2018

Results
A - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

RSP-WY SRDeFauw, Ron4 2:01.84   11.0

25.64 30.79 28.7736.64

EAS-WY SRWessenberg, Stephen A5 2:04.12   10.0

25.48 31.72 28.8938.03

CEN SRAllison, Alex6 2:05.92   9.0

26.75 32.60 30.3036.27

B - Final

GRV SRMoffatt, Ethan7 2:04.51   7.0

25.87 35.25 30.2433.15

THB-WY SOHoffman, Landon J8 2:06.36   5.0

24.77 33.13 29.5538.91

KWH-WY SRHull, Cody C9 2:11.16   4.0

27.67 33.46 31.2238.81

CAM-WY FRMorton, Caden Q10 2:11.96   3.0

28.59 34.89 31.6236.86

THB-WY SRGlaser, Nick11 2:12.30   2.0

28.19 32.02 31.7040.39

EAS-WY SRTurner, Micah H12 2:12.48   1.0

26.92 32.85 31.4041.31

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.96

SEC1:58.54

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRV JRRichmond, Michael1 1:58.79 q

25.35 29.06 29.0135.37

LAR SODeYoung, Max2 1:58.86 q

23.89 27.94 30.5336.50

KWH-WY SOChadderdon, Kellen J3 2:00.73 q

24.48 31.31 28.4936.45

RSP-WY SRDeFauw, Ron4 2:01.92 q

25.65 31.23 28.6336.41

CEN SRAllison, Alex5 2:05.00 q

26.97 32.30 30.2635.47

EAS-WY SRWessenberg, Stephen A6 2:06.39 q

25.73 31.78 29.2139.67

GRV SRMoffatt, Ethan7 2:06.69 q

26.25 35.04 31.6433.76

THB-WY SOHoffman, Landon J8 2:07.28 q

24.56 31.18 30.6240.92

KWH-WY SRHull, Cody C9 2:10.03 q

27.64 33.46 31.5337.40

CAM-WY FRMorton, Caden Q10 2:11.19 q

28.17 34.53 32.3736.12

THB-WY SRGlaser, Nick11 2:11.24 q

27.69 31.54 31.2340.78

EAS-WY SRTurner, Micah H12 2:11.73 q

26.83 33.42 30.5040.98

THB-WY SRBrandon, Jordan A13 2:11.89

28.03 35.41 33.1135.34

CSO-WY JRFawcett, Nathan14 2:11.92

27.21 33.05 32.0439.62

EVN SRRichins, Caleb15 2:15.15

27.34 35.09 31.4341.29

NCH JRCox, Ethan16 2:16.45

26.46 33.55 34.2542.19

GRV FRRichmond, Jason17 2:16.76

26.73 36.35 34.0339.65

CSO-WY JRAnderson, Joshua18 2:16.86

29.86 37.12 30.5639.32

CEN SRLinde, Pierson19 2:17.12

28.61 33.87 33.1141.53

CEN FRWaller, Challen20 2:19.17

29.66 33.26 33.5542.70

EAS-WY JRStout, Cameron T21 2:19.38

28.33 33.58 32.3845.09

GRV SOLucero, Dade22 2:22.89

29.02 39.25 32.0442.58

THB-WY FRCarsrud, Caleb A23 2:23.18

29.18 36.01 33.2544.74

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

SEC22.18

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR SRLake, McKay1 21.50 SEC

THB-WY SRConklin, Ty D2 21.61 SEC

GRV FRKing, James3 21.81 SEC

CSO-WY SRAnderson, Benjamin4 21.94 SEC

KWH-WY SOPfaff, Ian C5 22.09 SEC

KWH-WY SREllbogen, Andrew J--- DQ

B - Final

EAS-WY JRMarshall, Walker S7 22.49   7.0

KWH-WY SRChristopherson, Kahner B8 22.54   5.0

CEN SRHood, Chris9 22.68   4.0

SHE-WY SOJohannesmeyer, Caleb C10 22.70   3.0

LAR SRFranc, Jesse11 22.87   2.0

CEN SRJardine, Dallin12 23.70   1.0

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

AAA20.65

AAC20.97

SEC22.18

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR SRLake, McKay1 21.36 qSEC

GRV FRKing, James2 21.63 qSEC

THB-WY SRConklin, Ty D3 21.76 qSEC

KWH-WY SOPfaff, Ian C4 21.79 qSEC

CSO-WY SRAnderson, Benjamin5 21.83 qSEC

KWH-WY SREllbogen, Andrew J6 22.05 qSEC

KWH-WY SRChristopherson, Kahner B7 22.08 qSEC

CEN SRHood, Chris8 22.25 q

LAR SRFranc, Jesse9 22.44 q

EAS-WY JRMarshall, Walker S10 22.78 q

SHE-WY SOJohannesmeyer, Caleb C11 22.88 q

CEN SRJardine, Dallin12 22.89 q

THB-WY JRAlbers, JR A13 22.95

CEN SOAllen, Nick14 23.02

GRV JRHutchison, Lane15 23.12

KWH-WY SRHillibush, Kade P16 23.18

LAR SORichardson, Jacob17 23.31

CAM-WY JRRobbins, Chase18 23.56

CEN JRSutphin, Trevor19 23.72

SHE-WY SRSampson, Sam J20 23.80

SHE-WY SRHodges, Noah R21 23.86

THB-WY JRDeaton, Braden L22 23.97

GRV JRDavis, Gabe23 24.14

EAS-WY SOMead, Nathan C24 24.17

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

KWH-WY SRSpeth, Calvin1 456.85   16.0

THB-WY SRWilliams, Tyler2 452.95   13.0

LAR JRBury, Chris3 407.40   12.0

GRV SRSpalding, Coleton4 384.10   11.0

THB-WY SRVaughn, Corben C5 378.70   10.0

THB-WY JRDeaton, Braden L6 374.50   9.0

THB-WY JRMcCoy, Daniel C7 367.95   7.0

LAR SOHamel, Trenton8 365.10   5.0

EAS-WY SOYates, Julian J9 364.60   4.0

GRV SOGrajada, Alex10 332.80   3.0

GRV SRMoffat, Miles11 305.30   2.0

CEN SRPerryman, Cooper12 295.25   1.0

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

KWH-WY SRSpeth, Calvin1 313.50 q

THB-WY SRWilliams, Tyler2 312.30 q

THB-WY SRVaughn, Corben C3 288.50 q

LAR JRBury, Chris4 283.15 q

THB-WY JRDeaton, Braden L5 268.75 q

GRV SRSpalding, Coleton6 258.10 q

THB-WY JRMcCoy, Daniel C7 257.35 q

LAR SOHamel, Trenton8 256.75 q

EAS-WY SOYates, Julian J9 248.70 q

GRV SRMoffat, Miles10 242.75 q

GRV SOGrajada, Alex11 236.70 q

CEN SRPerryman, Cooper12 215.40 q

KWH-WY SRGardner, Rodney13 215.20

LAR SOBienz, Bryce14 198.95

KWH-WY FRMatney, Josiah15 188.80

SHE-WY SOPotter, Emmett16 184.75

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AAA49.06

AAC50.07

SEC52.76

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

KWH-WY SOChadderdon, Kellen J1 52.07 SEC

23.88 28.19
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Results
A - Final ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

GRV FRKing, James2 53.10   13.0

24.08 29.02

SHE-WY SOJohannesmeyer, Caleb C3 53.52   12.0

25.01 28.51

THB-WY SOHoffman, Landon J4 53.69   11.0

24.62 29.07

EAS-WY JRMarshall, Walker S5 54.69   10.0

24.61 30.08

LAR SRFranc, Jesse6 55.27   9.0

24.55 30.72

B - Final

SHE-WY SRHodges, Noah R7 56.65   7.0

25.89 30.76

LAR JRRichardson, Noah8 56.80   5.0

26.15 30.65

CAM-WY SOChristensen, Corte9 57.11   4.0

25.95 31.16

KWH-WY JREvenson, Tyler T10 57.45   3.0

25.40 32.05

SHE-WY SRPalmer, Kody W11 58.80   2.0

26.72 32.08

GRV SRJohnson, Logan12 1:00.79   1.0

27.43 33.36

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AAA49.06

AAC50.07

SEC52.76

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

KWH-WY SOChadderdon, Kellen J1 52.12 qSEC

24.12 28.00

GRV FRKing, James2 52.97 q

24.28 28.69

THB-WY SOHoffman, Landon J3 53.68 q

24.59 29.09

SHE-WY SOJohannesmeyer, Caleb C4 53.87 q

25.31 28.56

EAS-WY JRMarshall, Walker S5 54.80 q

25.88 28.92

LAR SRFranc, Jesse6 55.23 q

24.92 30.31

CAM-WY SOChristensen, Corte7 56.52 q

25.74 30.78

SHE-WY SRHodges, Noah R8 56.66 q

25.54 31.12

KWH-WY JREvenson, Tyler T9 56.91 q

25.72 31.19

LAR JRRichardson, Noah10 57.22 q

26.64 30.58

SHE-WY SRPalmer, Kody W11 57.82 q

26.68 31.14

GRV SRJohnson, Logan12 58.82 q

26.71 32.11

KWH-WY JRStone, Painter13 58.84

27.39 31.45

CSO-WY SRToelle, Josiah14 58.88

26.69 32.19

EVN SRRichins, Caleb15 59.23

27.45 31.78

EAS-WY SRTurner, Micah H16 59.75

28.12 31.63

SHE-WY SOYates, Thomas A17 59.96

27.75 32.21

NCH JRCox, Ethan18 1:00.29

27.02 33.27

CEN SOJohnson, Tanner19 1:00.48

27.39 33.09

GRV SOMoser, Trevor20 1:02.98

28.25 34.73

GRV FRQuick, Sam21 1:03.22

28.45 34.77

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

AAA45.06

AAC45.80

SEC48.17

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHE-WY SRPatten, Oscar W1 47.13 SEC

22.18 24.95

LAR SRLake, McKay2 47.15 SEC

22.68 24.47

THB-WY SRConklin, Ty D3 47.30 SEC

22.37 24.93

GRV JRRichmond, Michael4 47.36 SEC

22.72 24.64

KWH-WY SOPfaff, Ian C5 48.89   10.0

22.92 25.97

LAR SRPickard, Logan6 49.27   9.0

23.20 26.07

B - Final

CSO-WY SRAnderson, Benjamin7 48.89   7.0

23.56 25.33

THB-WY SRBarton, Cole J8 49.79   5.0

24.06 25.73

CEN SRHood, Chris9 50.15   4.0

23.86 26.29

KWH-WY SREllbogen, Andrew J10 51.06   3.0

24.09 26.97

KWH-WY SRChristopherson, Kahner B11 51.33   2.0

24.35 26.98

KWH-WY SRBell, Dallin R12 51.76   1.0

24.35 27.41

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

AAA45.06

AAC45.80

SEC48.17

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHE-WY SRPatten, Oscar W1 47.21 qSEC

22.41 24.80

LAR SRLake, McKay2 47.31 qSEC

22.69 24.62

GRV JRRichmond, Michael3 47.37 qSEC

22.90 24.47

THB-WY SRConklin, Ty D4 48.66 q

22.86 25.80

KWH-WY SOPfaff, Ian C5 48.90 q

22.99 25.91

LAR SRPickard, Logan6 49.34 q

23.25 26.09

CEN SRHood, Chris7 49.45 q

23.57 25.88

CSO-WY SRAnderson, Benjamin8 49.68 q

24.25 25.43

THB-WY SRBarton, Cole J9 49.72 q

23.76 25.96

KWH-WY SRBell, Dallin R10 50.75 q

23.72 27.03

KWH-WY SRChristopherson, Kahner B11 50.77 q

23.84 26.93

KWH-WY SREllbogen, Andrew J12 50.92 q

23.89 27.03

CEN SRJardine, Dallin13 51.81

24.20 27.61

CEN JRSutphin, Trevor14 52.47

25.17 27.30

CEN SOAllen, Nick15 52.53

24.49 28.04

CAM-WY JRRobbins, Chase16 53.30

25.28 28.02

GRV JRHutchison, Lane--- DQ

24.14 26.94

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

AAA4:29.04

AAC4:33.61

SEC4:49.15

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

EAS-WY SRMugg, Jackson A1 4:51.14   16.0

24.60 27.64 29.1228.57

29.93 30.16 30.45 30.67

30.72 29.28

RSP-WY SRDeFauw, Ron2 4:59.85   13.0

25.68 28.92 29.7829.96

30.46 31.22 31.06 31.70

30.80 30.27
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Results
A - Final ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

RSP-WY SRSpicer, James3 5:05.67   12.0

26.62 29.01 30.7930.44

31.12 31.63 32.04 32.28

31.32 30.42

GRV JRLyon, Dean4 5:09.30   11.0

26.90 29.52 31.5730.98

32.07 32.43 32.64 32.36

31.14 29.69

EAS-WY JRSchoene, Grant R5 5:09.64   10.0

26.54 29.70 31.8531.06

32.06 32.23 32.33 32.29

31.70 29.88

EVN SRPhillips, Dylan6 5:09.99   9.0

27.11 30.03 32.0130.97

32.13 32.79 32.23 32.31

30.76 29.65

B - Final

LAR JRFontana, Connor A7 5:11.58   7.0

26.16 29.41 31.5630.46

32.08 31.77 32.52 32.69

32.73 32.20

SHE-WY SRSampson, Sam J8 5:13.70   5.0

26.43 29.17 31.4530.93

31.71 32.12 32.94 33.29

34.15 31.51

LAR SOKelly, Rowan9 5:16.32   4.0

27.04 30.37 31.9031.12

32.18 32.30 32.37 32.88

33.24 32.92

THB-WY FRDegnan, Riley R10 5:18.51   3.0

27.76 30.69 32.5531.78

32.22 33.47 33.29 33.39

32.63 30.73

CSO-WY FRPrice, Jared11 5:18.72   2.0

26.63 30.44 32.2932.22

32.47 32.85 33.49 33.35

33.06 31.92

LAR SOClerkin, Sean12 5:25.59   1.0

27.87 31.37 33.0532.52

33.43 33.93 33.38 34.10

33.34 32.60

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

AAA4:29.04

AAC4:33.61

SEC4:49.15

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EAS-WY SRMugg, Jackson A1 4:56.49 q

25.07 28.26 29.4128.71

30.15 30.47 31.28 31.02

31.82 30.30

RSP-WY SRDeFauw, Ron2 4:57.17 q

25.31 28.74 30.0829.82

29.99 30.28 30.31 30.38

31.78 30.48

EAS-WY JRSchoene, Grant R3 5:06.67 q

27.00 29.36 31.4330.99

31.33 31.69 31.52 31.68

31.14 30.53

RSP-WY SRSpicer, James4 5:08.20 q

26.88 29.67 30.7530.49

31.11 31.53 31.78 32.32

32.13 31.54

GRV JRLyon, Dean5 5:10.63 q

26.90 29.35 31.6430.64

32.03 32.34 32.57 32.67

31.70 30.79

EVN SRPhillips, Dylan6 5:13.75 q

26.75 29.71 32.1731.00

32.07 31.98 32.76 33.44

32.16 31.71

LAR JRFontana, Connor A7 5:14.16 q

26.85 30.08 32.0331.39

32.00 32.27 32.81 32.73

31.90 32.10

LAR SOKelly, Rowan8 5:15.86 q

27.55 30.37 32.1131.39

31.83 32.14 32.71 32.34

32.82 32.60

SHE-WY SRSampson, Sam J9 5:19.78 q

26.39 29.47 31.9231.24

32.52 32.86 33.98 34.25

33.39 33.76

CSO-WY FRPrice, Jared10 5:23.42 q

26.73 32.00 33.0432.42

31.95 33.39 33.06 34.13

33.93 32.77

LAR SOClerkin, Sean11 5:24.95 q

28.61 31.88 32.1732.49

32.97 33.17 33.39 33.70

33.96 32.61

THB-WY FRDegnan, Riley R12 5:25.21 q

28.58 32.38 33.0933.09

33.11 33.32 33.46 33.59

32.74 31.85

RSP-WY JRErramouspe, Anthony13 5:30.31

28.41 30.99 33.4932.73

33.80 33.85 34.49 34.76

34.24 33.55

CEN SOSchaad, Logan14 5:31.22

28.88 31.32 33.3432.42

33.73 34.28 34.75 34.92

34.70 32.88

THB-WY SRGlaser, Nick15 5:34.43

27.45 30.72 33.0231.80

33.28 33.69 35.44 35.52

37.14 36.37

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AAA1:24.94

AAC1:26.18

SEC1:32.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALAR1 1:25.98 AAC

21.51 21.82 20.6522.00

ATHB-WY2 1:26.11 AAC

21.08 22.04 42.99

AKWH-WY3 1:26.73 SEC

22.26 21.33 21.3921.75

AEAS-WY4 1:30.90 SEC

22.68 23.59 22.4622.17

ACEN5 1:30.91 SEC

23.14 22.57 22.2322.97

ASHE-WY6 1:34.46   18.0

22.74 24.31 23.6823.73

B - Final

ACAM-WY7 1:38.46   14.0

23.98 23.24 25.4825.76

ARSP-WY8 1:38.84   10.0

24.35 24.99 23.7725.73

ACSO-WY9 1:38.94   8.0

24.38 24.83 24.0725.66

AEVN10 1:39.78   6.0

25.36 24.20 24.4925.73

ANCH11 1:42.46   4.0

25.36 26.92 23.7826.40

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AAA1:24.94

AAC1:26.18

SEC1:32.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALAR1 1:26.99 qSEC

Lake, McKay SR Franc, Jesse SR

Pickard, Logan SR DeYoung, Max SO

21.31 22.04 21.2022.44

ATHB-WY2 1:27.44 qSEC

Poley, Gunnar D JR Barton, Cole J SR

Albers, JR A JR Conklin, Ty D SR

21.25 22.27 21.1922.73

AKWH-WY3 1:28.00 qSEC

Pfaff, Ian C SO Ellbogen, Andrew J SR

Chadderdon, Kellen J SO Christopherson, Kahner B SR

22.18 21.58 22.0822.16

ACEN4 1:31.48 qSEC

Allen, Nick SO Allison, Alex SR

Jardine, Dallin SR Hood, Chris SR

22.78 23.13 22.5523.02

AEAS-WY5 1:34.21 q

Wessenberg, Stephen A SR Mead, Nathan C SO

Marshall, Walker S JR Mugg, Jackson A SR

23.56 24.35 22.9423.36
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ASHE-WY6 1:35.33 q

Johannesmeyer, Caleb C SO Yates, Thomas A SO

Palmer, Kody W SR Hodges, Noah R SR

22.93 25.04 23.4323.93

ARSP-WY7 1:39.26 q

Thomas, Talon FR Erramouspe, Anthony JR

Searle, Conley SO Spicer, James SR

24.54 25.29 23.9725.46

ACAM-WY8 1:40.08 q

Robbins, Chase JR Christensen, Corte SO

Jessen, Thayne JR King, Nathen SO

24.59 23.82 25.5526.12

ACSO-WY9 1:40.85 q

Anderson, Joshua JR Toelle, Josiah SR

Mullins, Rees SO Price, Jared FR

24.55 25.26 25.6125.43

AEVN10 1:42.19 q

Camphouse, Colter SO Richins, Caleb SR

Cook, Ben FR Phillips, Dylan SR

25.62 24.40 26.4525.72

ANCH11 1:46.60 q

Stahl, Caleb SR Faxon, Gillen SO

Syverson, Kyler FR Cox, Ethan JR

25.12 27.77 26.5127.20

AGRV--- DQ

Davis, Gabe JR Moffatt, Ethan SR

Richmond, Jason FR Lyon, Dean JR

24.17 23.89 24.1124.09

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

AAA49.66

AAC50.86

SEC53.95

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LAR SODeYoung, Max1 51.13 SEC

24.39 26.74

THB-WY JRPoley, Gunnar D2 53.86 SEC

26.03 27.83

EAS-WY SRWessenberg, Stephen A3 54.68   12.0

27.01 27.67

THB-WY JRAlbers, JR A4 55.50   11.0

26.93 28.57

KWH-WY SRHasskamp, Hunter J5 57.28   10.0

27.80 29.48

KWH-WY SRBell, Dallin R6 57.93   9.0

27.52 30.41

B - Final

LAR JRBury, Chris7 57.72   7.0

27.39 30.33

CSO-WY JRFawcett, Nathan8 58.81   5.0

28.43 30.38

KWH-WY JREvenson, Tyler T9 59.23   4.0

28.69 30.54

LAR JRRichardson, Noah10 59.26   3.0

28.60 30.66

CAM-WY JRJessen, Thayne11 59.36   2.0

28.61 30.75

EAS-WY JRStout, Cameron T12 1:00.05   1.0

28.75 31.30

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

AAA49.66

AAC50.86

SEC53.95

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LAR SODeYoung, Max1 52.54 qSEC

24.87 27.67

THB-WY JRPoley, Gunnar D2 55.23 q

26.55 28.68

KWH-WY SRHasskamp, Hunter J3 56.56 q

27.31 29.25

EAS-WY SRWessenberg, Stephen A4 56.67 q

27.80 28.87

THB-WY JRAlbers, JR A5 56.86 q

27.72 29.14

KWH-WY SRBell, Dallin R6 57.63 q

27.52 30.11

LAR JRBury, Chris7 57.86 q

27.58 30.28

CSO-WY JRFawcett, Nathan8 58.67 q

27.82 30.85

KWH-WY JREvenson, Tyler T9 58.91 q

27.66 31.25

CAM-WY JRJessen, Thayne10 59.50 q

EAS-WY JRStout, Cameron T11 59.88 q

28.42 31.46

LAR JRRichardson, Noah12 1:00.23 q

28.59 31.64

CEN SOSchaad, Logan13 1:00.24

30.01 30.23

CEN FRWaller, Challen14 1:00.59

29.46 31.13

CEN SRLinde, Pierson15 1:00.67

29.49 31.18

THB-WY JRMoore, Brastin16 1:00.74

28.83 31.91

EVN SOCamphouse, Colter17 1:01.82

30.35 31.47

SHE-WY SOYates, Thomas A18 1:02.23

30.11 32.12

KWH-WY FRArmstrong, Jonas19 1:03.20

29.73 33.47

GRV FRClark, John20 1:04.08

30.89 33.19

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

SEC1:00.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GRV SRMoffatt, Ethan1 58.01 SEC

27.32 30.69

KWH-WY SRHillibush, Kade P2 1:00.50 SEC

27.52 32.98

THB-WY SRBrandon, Jordan A3 1:00.86   12.0

28.20 32.66

CAM-WY SOChristensen, Corte4 1:02.63   11.0

28.95 33.68

CEN SRAllison, Alex*5 1:04.20   9.5

29.85 34.35

KWH-WY SRHull, Cody C*5 1:04.20   9.5

29.09 35.11

B - Final

CAM-WY FRMorton, Caden Q7 1:05.42   7.0

30.34 35.08

CSO-WY JRAnderson, Joshua8 1:05.81   5.0

30.88 34.93

GRV FRRichmond, Jason9 1:06.45   4.0

30.63 35.82

GRV SRJohnson, Logan10 1:06.82   3.0

30.73 36.09

THB-WY SRJewell, Zach J11 1:07.05   2.0

30.87 36.18

CEN SOGeyer, Jake12 1:08.71   1.0

31.42 37.29

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AAA56.00

AAC57.27

SEC1:00.72

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GRV SRMoffatt, Ethan1 58.54 qSEC

27.71 30.83

KWH-WY SRHillibush, Kade P2 1:00.63 qSEC

27.96 32.67

THB-WY SRBrandon, Jordan A3 1:01.91 q

29.25 32.66

CAM-WY SOChristensen, Corte4 1:03.30 q

29.23 34.07

CEN SRAllison, Alex5 1:03.73 q

29.78 33.95

KWH-WY SRHull, Cody C6 1:03.92 q

29.61 34.31

CAM-WY FRMorton, Caden Q7 1:04.40 q

29.77 34.63

CSO-WY JRAnderson, Joshua8 1:05.28 q

31.39 33.89

THB-WY SRJewell, Zach J9 1:06.13 q

30.77 35.36



Laramie High School Pool - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:07 PM  2/17/2018  Page 6
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

GRV SRJohnson, Logan10 1:06.66 q

30.99 35.67

CEN SOGeyer, Jake11 1:07.12 q

31.07 36.05

GRV FRRichmond, Jason12 1:07.23 q

31.37 35.86

LAR SRColeman, Isaac13 1:07.25

31.40 35.85

EAS-WY SOTurner, Trey D14 1:08.16

31.17 36.99

KWH-WY SRDonnelly, Severin C15 1:09.38

31.40 37.98

EAS-WY SOGolding, Jordan T16 1:09.66

31.92 37.74

KWH-WY SRKatzmann, Noah17 1:10.56

32.37 38.19

CEN SOBush, Ben18 1:11.10

32.27 38.83

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

SEC3:25.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALAR1 3:10.49 SEC

22.38 47.69 48.4122.87

22.75 48.29 21.23 46.10

ATHB-WY2 3:12.10 SEC

22.53 47.53 49.0523.37

22.86 49.82 21.04 45.70

AGRV3 3:19.48 SEC

22.91 48.58 52.1924.25

23.48 50.56 22.87 48.15

AKWH-WY4 3:19.77 SEC

22.94 49.55 48.6416.21

23.97 50.63 23.89 50.95

AEAS-WY5 3:21.40 SEC

24.04 50.34 52.4624.78

23.39 49.87 23.09 48.73

ASHE-WY6 3:31.08   18.0

25.30 54.07 48.5922.64

25.35 53.19 25.67 55.23

B - Final

ACEN7 3:28.28   14.0

24.49 52.86 49.3323.56

24.86 51.81 26.15 54.28

ACSO-WY8 3:31.88   10.0

25.54 53.71 55.1725.84

25.40 54.36 23.03 48.64

ARSP-WY9 3:32.22   8.0

24.40 50.45 52.8525.15

25.67 54.44 24.89 54.48

ACAM-WY10 3:43.79   6.0

25.00 53.41 57.2527.02

27.54 58.54 25.64 54.59

AEVN11 3:45.36   4.0

26.80 55.79 54.2125.31

27.84 59.88 26.17 55.48

ANCH12 4:04.01   2.0

27.79 57.16 1:03.7830.27

29.07 1:02.10 27.58 1:00.97

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AAA3:06.28

AAC3:09.26

SEC3:25.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALAR1 3:16.78 qSEC

Lake, McKay SR Fontana, Connor A JR

Pickard, Logan SR DeYoung, Max SO

22.98 49.74 50.2223.67

23.68 49.55 22.19 47.27

AGRV2 3:18.44 qSEC

King, James FR Lyon, Dean JR

Hutchison, Lane JR Richmond, Michael JR

22.76 48.28 51.9224.99

23.92 50.94 22.36 47.30

ATHB-WY3 3:19.36 qSEC

Conklin, Ty D SR Barton, Cole J SR

Hoffman, Landon J SO Poley, Gunnar D JR

23.39 49.70 50.0423.72

23.42 51.13 22.22 48.49

AKWH-WY4 3:24.25 qSEC

Pfaff, Ian C SO Ellbogen, Andrew J SR

Hasskamp, Hunter J SR Bell, Dallin R SR

23.64 49.92 50.8523.33

23.78 50.57 24.29 52.91

AEAS-WY5 3:25.69 q

Wessenberg, Stephen A SR Schoene, Grant R JR

Marshall, Walker S JR Mugg, Jackson A SR

24.77 51.29 53.2325.43

24.12 51.15 23.60 50.02

ASHE-WY6 3:27.97 q

Sampson, Sam J SR Patten, Oscar W SR

Palmer, Kody W SR Yates, Thomas A SO

25.28 53.37 46.0721.95

25.16 53.67 25.43 54.86

ACEN7 3:32.14 q

Jardine, Dallin SR Hood, Chris SR

Sutphin, Trevor JR Linde, Pierson SR

24.14 51.39 52.2024.60

24.41 52.45 26.76 56.10

ACSO-WY8 3:36.01 q

Fawcett, Nathan JR Toelle, Josiah SR

Price, Jared FR Anderson, Benjamin SR

26.22 55.15 55.6526.12

26.03 55.89 23.46 49.32

ARSP-WY9 3:36.42 q

DeFauw, Ron SR Spicer, James SR

Erramouspe, Anthony JR Thomas, Talon FR

24.42 50.75 53.5425.34

26.64 55.81 26.88 56.32

AEVN10 3:45.28 q

Camphouse, Colter SO Richins, Caleb SR

Cook, Ben FR Phillips, Dylan SR

27.08 56.48 54.2625.60

27.31 58.22 27.02 56.32

ACAM-WY11 3:48.83 q

Robbins, Chase JR Jessen, Thayne JR

King, Nathen SO Morton, Caden Q FR

25.89 54.51 58.9627.58

27.74 58.92 26.10 56.44

ANCH12 4:03.95 q

Stahl, Caleb SR Ellison, Matt SO

Syverson, Kyler FR Faxon, Gillen SO

27.45 57.55 1:04.4830.31

28.75 1:01.27 28.23 1:00.65

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 12

1. Laramie High School 226

2. Thunder Basin High School 224

3. Kelly Walsh High School 214.5

4. Green River High School 161

5. Cheyenne East High School 140

6. Sheridan High School 115

7. Cheyenne Central High School 77.5

8. Rock Springs High School 70

9. Cheyenne South 66

10. Campbell County High School 57

11. Evanston High School 25

12. Natrona County High School 6


